NUMISIA FREESTANDING LIBRARY BATH
DOMUS LIVING BATHS SPECIFICATIONS - PRICE LIST
FEATURES:
CRISTALPLANT® MATTE WHITE SOLID
SURFACE
OVERFLOW
200-240 KG
322 LT CAPACITY

provided.
The feasibility must always be verified but our sales department.
SHELVES:
A drawing with shelves dimensions and design
have to be provided with the oder.
NICHE / PARTIAL LIBRARY:
A drawing with shelves dimensions and design
have to be provided with the oder.
NUMISIA FREESTANDING LIBRARY BATH
DOMUS LIVING BATHS SPECIFICATIONS - PRICE LIST
NUMISIA 1800 X 950 NUMISIA 1900 X 100
L R L R
L R L R
NUMISIA 2000X1050 NUMISIA 2100X1100
MODEL - LEFT CODE PRICE
(A) LIBRARY 180X90 DLBTNULI1800L $9999`
(B) LIBRARY 200x100 DLBTNULI2000L $10500
(C) LIBRARY 220x110 DLBTNULI2200L $11200
(D) LIBRARY CUSTOM DDLBTNULI-CUSTOML $12200
MODEL - RIGHT CODE PRICE
(A) LIBRARY 180X90 DLBTNULI1800R $9900
(B) LIBRARY 200x100 DLBTNULI2000R $10500
(C) LIBRARY 220x110 DLBTNULI2200R $11200
(D) LIBRARY CUSTOM DLBTNULI-CUSTOMR $12200
NUMISA CUSTOM FREESTANDING BATH
DOMUS LIVING BATHS SPECIFICATIONS - PRICE LIST
NUMISIA FREESTANDING ORDER FORM